
STANFORD PROGRAM

SCHEDULE

Time Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

7-Aug 8-Aug 9-Aug 10-Aug 11-Aug 12-Aug 13-Aug

8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:0
10:3
11:0
11:3
12:0
12:3
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30

4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30 House Meetings House Meetings House Meetings House Meetings House Meetings

10:0
10:3
11:0 Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out

*Class periods end at 11:45 and 3:45 to allow for transition time

Time Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon

14-Aug 15-Aug 16-Aug 17-Aug 18-Aug 19-Aug 20-Aug 21-Aug

8:00 Breakfast

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:0

010:3

011:0

011:3
12:0

012:3

01:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30 Wilbur Field

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30 House Meetings House Meetings House Meetings House Meetings House Meetings House Meetings

10:0

010:3

011:0

0

Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out

Breakfast

Depart for airport

Travel to Hillview

Community Center

MATH LEAGUE

CONTEST

Lunch

Math Seminar

Dinner

City Carnival

Travel to airport hotel

Free Time

Personal Time

Welcome Dinner

Cluster Dinner Dinner

Global Solutions

#2: Solutions

Global Solutions

#3: Prep Poster

Global Solutions

#4: Practice Pitch
Fire Pit #5 (Lake) Free Time

DJ Dance

Cowell Field

Personal Time Personal Time Personal Time Personal Time Personal Time Personal Time

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Field Trip

Levis Stadium

Anatomy Workshop

and CCSR Tour

Digital Anatomy

Lab

LKSC 120

Business and

Entrepreneurship

Hal Nystrom

Thorn 210

Exploring Worlds: A

Creative Non-

Fiction Workshop

Elena Dancu

Educ 36

Global Solutions

Faire
Graduation

Ceremony

Event Staff

CEMEX
Project Presentation

Activities (Sports,

Arts, etc.)

Activities (Sports,

Arts, etc.)

Activities (Sports,

Arts, etc.)

Admissions Talk &

College Panel 3:30-

5:30

Free Time Free Time

Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Effective Non-

Verbal

Communication

Jeff Cabili

Thorn 210

Visual Design

Thinking

Annalisa Boslough

200-124

Bioscience or

Biotechnology

Salome Botelho

Thorn 211

Robotics

David Zhu

Educ 210

Cracking Codes

Nicholas Dwork

Educ 36

Scavenger Hunt

Lights Out
Personal Time Personal Time Personal Time Personal Time Personal Time

Week Two
Cohort: EBF 1                        Session Dates: August 8-21, 2017

Residence: EBF                                    Cluster: Lake

Travel Day

Move Into

Residence

Beginner's Mind:

Writing Through

Creative

Mindfulness and

Play

Farnoosh Fathi

Soundscapes:

Exploring our Aural

Environments

Vanessa Chang

Educ 229*

Julia Robinson Math

Festival

JRMF

Stern Hall Dining

North

SF Field Trip Great America

Activities (Sports,

Arts, etc.)

Activities (Sports,

Arts, etc.)

Prep for Multicultural

Event
Free Time

Activities (Sports,

Arts, etc.)

Dinner Dinner Cluster Dinner Dinner Dinner

Global Solutions

#1: Select Issues

Special Dinner &

Multicultural Event
Movie Night Free Time

House Orientation

Meeting

Prep for

Multicultural Event

Week One Cohort: EBF 1                        Session Dates: August 8-21,

2017

Arrival at SFO

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Event

Global Solutions

Project Kickoff

Alumni Center

Visual Storytelling

in the Digital Age

Joel Simon

Educ 229

Mathematical Logic

and Problem Solving

Zhengyuan Zhou

Educ 41

SF Field Trip Great America

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Box Lunch


