## STANFORD PROGRAM

## SCHEDULE

		Weel	k One	Cohort: EE 2017	3F 1	Session Dates: August 8-21,	
Time	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun
	7-Aug	8-Aug	9-Aug	10-Aug	11-Aug	12-Aug	13-Aug
8:00 8:30			Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
9:00 9:30 10:0 10:3 11:0 11:3			Event Global Solutions Project Kickoff Alumni Center	Visual Storytelling in the Digital Age <i>Joel Simon</i> Educ 229	Mathematical Logic and Problem Solving <i>Zhengyuan Zhou</i> Educ 41	SF Field Trip	Great America
12:0 12:3		Arrival at SFO	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Box Lunch
1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30		Move Into Residence	Beginner's Mind: Writing Through Creative Mindfulness and Play Farnoosh Fathi	Soundscapes: Exploring our Aural Environments Vanessa Chang Educ 229*	Julia Robinson Math Festival <i>JRMF</i> Stern Hall Dining North	SF Field Trip	Great America
4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30			Activities (Sports, Arts, etc.)	Activities (Sports, Arts, etc.)	Prep for Multicultural Event	Free Time	Activities (Sports, Arts, etc.)
6:00 6:30		Welcome Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Cluster Dinner	Dinner	Dinner
7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00		House Orientation Meeting		Global Solutions #1: Select Issues	Special Dinner & Multicultural Event	Movie Night	Free Time
9:30			House Meetings	House Meetings	House Meetings	House Meetings	House Meetings
10:0 10:3		Lights Out	Personal Time	Personal Time	Personal Time	Personal Time	Personal Time
11:0	Travel Day	nd 2:45 to allow for trap	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out

\*Class periods end at 11:45 and 3:45 to allow for transition time

	Week Two		Cohort: EBF 1 Se Residence: EBF		ession Dates: August 8-21, 2017 Cluster: Lake			
Time	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon
	14-Aug	15-Aug	16-Aug	17-Aug	18-Aug	19-Aug	20-Aug	21-Aug
8:00	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
8:30							Travel to Hillview	
9:00	Effective Non-	Manual Database	D'				Community Center	
9:30	Verbal	Visual Design Thinking	Bioscience or Biotechnology	Robotics	Cracking Codes	Scavenger Hunt		
10:0 10:3	Communication	Annalisa Boslough	Salome Botelho	David Zhu	Nicholas Dwork	Scavenger Hum	MATH LEAGUE	Depart for airport
11:0	Jeff Cabili	200-124	Thorn 211	Educ 210	Educ 36		CONTEST	Depart for anyon
11:3	Thorn 210							
12:0	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		
12:3	LUNCH	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
1:00		Anatomy Workshop		Exploring Worlds: A	Global Solutions		Lunch	
1:30		and CCSR Tour	Entrepreneurship		Faire	Graduation Ceremony Event Staff		
2:00	Field Trip Levis Stadium	Digital Anatomy					Math Seminar	
2:30 3:00	Levis Staululli	Lab	Hal Nystrom Thorn 210	Elena Dancu	Project Presentation	CEMEX	main Seminar	
3:30		LKSC 120	1110111 2 10	Educ 36	Wilbur Field	OLIVIEX		
4:00					Wibdi Ficid			
4:30	Activities (Sports,	Activities (Sports,	Activities (Sports,	Admissions Talk &		<b>FT</b> '		
5:00	Arts, etc.)	Arts, etc.)	Arts, etc.)	College Panel 3:30- 5:30	Free Time	Free Time	City Carnival	
5:30				5.50				
6:00	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Cluster Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	
6:30								
7:00							Travel to airport hotel	
7:30 8:00	Global Solutions	Global Solutions	Global Solutions	Fire Pit #5 (Lake)	Free Time	DJ Dance		
8:30	#2: Solutions	#3: Prep Poster	#4: Practice Pitch			Cowell Field		
9:00							Free Time	
9:30	House Meetings	House Meetings	House Meetings	House Meetings	House Meetings	House Meetings		
10:0	Personal Time	Personal Time	Personal Time	Personal Time	Personal Time	Personal Time	Personal Time	
10:3								
11:0	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	